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51
52
53
54

Fony6

2217189-20
2217186-20
2215345-19
2215740-19
2268507-18
2214432-19
3507205-20
2237541-17
015186-18
2254631-18
2237557-17
2227752-20
2214403-19
2265350-20
2203512-19
3507468-20
2237056-17
2215742-19
2227608-20
2237626-17
2227628-20
3507428-20
2215755-19
2269152-18
2265585-20
2235718-17
2254637-18
BC-2265001-20
3507495-20
3507490-20
2292271-16
PL-0137-6183-19
4519970-20
2236832-17
2215985-19
2227335-20
2265589-20
2227629-20
2235831-17
2215315-19
2237019-17
2237067-17
00058-15
3509653-20
2214824-19
2215763-19
2227796-20
2261629-20
2269715-18
2268518-18
03236-10579-07
2268502-18
2227617-20
3507291-20

[
i

a
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
1
0
1
0
1
1
1
0
0
0
1
1
1
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
1
1
1
0
1
0
1
1
0
1

BiactaHb

529.513
529.513
517.251
548.180
520.449
529.513
548.180
516.891
515.511
516.891
516.891
520.449
529.513
548.180
548.180
543.967
548.180
548.180
516.891
515.643
516.891
543.967
548.180
548.180
548.180
520.449
516.891
543.967
543.967
543.967
520.449
548.180
515.511
548.180
520.449
543.967
543.967
516.891
517.251
517.251
548.180
548.180
516.891
516.891
516.891
548.180
520.449
543.967
515.178
520.449
520.449
520.449
516.891
548.180

Mpwnir

13:30:14
13:37:26
13:26:31
14:06:24
13:40:02
13:50:18
14:08:24
13:39:01
13:38:30
13:41:53
13:41:55
13:46:09
13:56:53
14:15:22
14:15:53
14:13:23
14:18:28
14:18:30
13:48:11
13:47:45
13:50:07
14:16:59
14:22:25
14:22:55
14:23:00
13:56:19
13:53:42
14:21:.07
14:21:10
14:21:22
13:59:23
14:27:10
13:54:36
14:28:13
14:01:11
14:25:23
14:25:30
13:58:47
13:59:57
14:01:03
14:32:45
14:32:51
14:03:21
14:03:28
14:04:23
14:37:41
14:09:54
14:35:30
14:06:26
14:15:22
14:16:17
14:16:35
14:13:10
14:46:49

Yac npuaborty. Jlbot N2 5

YmaHb, Big, 12.06.2021 05:20:19

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

08:09:55
08:17:07
08:06:12
08:46:05
08:19:43
08:29:59
08:48:05
08:18:42
08:18:11
08:21:34
08:21:36
08:25:50
08:36:34
08:55:03
08:55:34
08:53:04
08:58:09
08:58:11
08:27:52
08:27:26
08:29:48
08:56:40
09:02:06
09:02:36
09:02:41
08:36:00
08:33:23
09:00:48
09:00:51
09:01:03
08:39:04
09:06:51
08:34:17
09:07:54
08:40:52
09:05:04
09:05:11
08:38:28
08:39:38
08:40:44
09:12:26
09:12:32
08:43:02
08:43:09
08:44:04
09:17:22
08:49:35
09:15:11
08:46:07
08:55:03
08:55:58
08:56:16
08:52:51
09:26:30

Kny6 Camb6ip

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1080.82  100.00  2.326

1065.17  99.76  4.651

106387 9953  6.977

104200 9929  9.302
104149  99.06  11.628
103829 9882  13.953
1038.06 9859  16.279
103648 9835  18.605
103478  98.12  20.930
1030.55 97.88  23.256
103048 9765  25.581
102889 9741  27.907
1025.06  97.18  30.233
102454 9694  32.558
102355 9671  34.884
102045 9647  37.209
101864 9624  39.535
101857  96.00  41.860
1017.77 9576  44.186
1016.18 9553  46.512
1013.91 9529  48.837
1013.60 9506  51.163
1011.22 9482  53.488
101028 9459  55.814
1010.13 9435  58.140
1008.62  94.12  60.465
1006.83  93.88  62.791
1005.86  93.65  65.116
100576 9341  67.442
100539  93.18  69.767
1002.66 9294  72.093
100243 9271  74.419
100239 9247  76.744
100051 9224  79.070
99920  92.00  81.395
99798 9176  83.721
997.77 9153  86.047
99696 9129  88.372
99542  91.06  90.698
99331  90.82  93.023
99230  90.59  95.349
99212 9035  97.674
98826  90.12  100.000
988.04  89.88 102.326
98631  89.65 104.651
98352 8941 106.977
98275  89.18  109.302
979.80 8894 111.628
979.21 8871 113.953
97271 8847 116.279
97105 8824 118.605
97050  88.00  120.930
97005  87.76  123.256
967.66  87.53 125.581

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
51.168 0.000
72.303 0.000
74.527 0.000
86.763 0.000
87.875 0.000
92.325 0.000
93.437 0.000
94.549 0.000
96.774 0.000
100.111 0.000
101.224 0.000
103.448 0.000
106.785 0.000
107.898 0.000
109.010 0.000
115.684 0.000
117.909 0.000
119.021 0.000
121.246 0.000
122.358 0.000
125.695 0.000
126.808 0.000
130.145 0.000
132.369 0.000
133.482 0.000
135.706 0.000
139.043 0.000
140.156 0.000
141.268 0.000
143.493 0.000
146.830 0.000
149.055 0.000
150.167 0.000
154.616 0.000
155.729 0.000
156.841 0.000
157.953 0.000
160.178 0.000
162.403 0.000
164.627 0.000
166.852 0.000
167.964 0.000
172414 0.000
173.526 0.000
174.638 0.000
176.863 0.000
179.088 0.000
185.762 0.000
186.874 0.000
194.661 0.000
199.110 0.000
200.222 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

Fony6oBop

[Oy6pascbkuii B.B.
[JlybpaBcbkunii M.B.
Bypwuii 1.
[enb>xnHcbkuii M.B.
bogHap HO.B.
[Ay6pascbkuin B.B.
[ enb>XnHcbku M.B.
Tuma M.O.
OxHny C.M.
Tuma M.O.
Tuma O.M.
BogHap B.M.
[Oy6pascbkuii B.B.
enb>XnHcbkuii M.B.
T enb>XnHcbkui M.B.
LLisea P.B.
lenb>XnHcbknii M.B.
enb>XnUHCbkMA M.B.
Tuma M.O.
Tuma P.O.
Tuma M.O.
LLieea P.B.
[enbxuHcbknii M.B.
[enb>XnHcbkuii M.B.
T enb>XnUHCbKMA M.B.
BogHap B.M.
Tuma M.O.
Llisea P.B.
LLisea P.B.
Llieg P.B.
BogHap B.M.

T enb>XnHCbKkMA M.B.
OxHuy C.M.

T enb>XnHcbknii M.B.
BoaHap B.M.
LLisea P.B.
Lliseg P.B.
Tuma M.O.
Bypwii |.4.
Bypwuii 1.
enb>XnHcbkni M.B.
[enbxuHcbknii M.B.
Tuma O.M.
Tuma M.O.
Tuma M.O.

' enb>XnHcbknii M.B.
BogHap B.M.
LLisea P.B.
Caska B.C.
BogHap B.M.
bogHap B.M.
BogHap B.M.
Tuma M.O.

[enb>uHcbkuii M.B.

Kny6

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

3507342-20
2214814-19
DER-54400-20
3507472-20
2227612-20
2227624-20
DER-54375-20
2203511-19
DER-508604-19
2269151-18
2203517-19
3507292-20
2217200-20
3509654-20
01541-20
2265365-20
2215469-19
2217172-20
2203513-19
2236543-17
2237110-17
2227644-20
2254606-18
2235707-17
3509655-20
2236819-17
2227611-20
2227854-20
2215462-19
2215748-19
2214830-19
BC-2265596-20
2268505-18
2227479-20
2227647-20
2269149-18
3507341-20
2217142-20
2237125-17
2288133-16
4505228-17
2227636-20
2236531-17
2265598-20
2217146-20
2222683-14
2254627-18
2227785-20
2237544-17
2237314-17
2265378-20
DK-2151-054-19
2286471-16
2227633-20
2215725-19
2268520-18
2237612-17
2214412-19
2215751-19
2269836-18
2268514-18
DER-54448-20

2214579-19

NN = R U N . N N S e B = R Y = i Y e B = R Y e R Y e R Y o N S o Y o T S SO N Y o S SO o S O N o SN o T = T S o R S G N i SN N N o S

548.180
516.891
515.178
543.967
516.891
516.891
515.511
548.180
515.511
548.180
548.180
548.180
529.513
516.891
525.710
543.967
548.180
529.513
548.180
516.891
515.178
516.891
516.891
520.449
516.891
548.180
516.891
517.251
548.180
548.180
516.891
548.180
520.449
515.178
516.891
548.180
548.180
529.513
515.178
515.511
529.513
516.891
516.891
548.180
529.513
520.449
516.891
520.449
516.891
516.871
543.967
548.180
548.180
516.891
548.180
520.449
515.643
529.513
548.180
517.251
520.449
516.871

515.178

14:46:52
14:14:44
14:13:28
14:44:37
14:16:36
14:16:39
14:17:15
14:51:43
14:19:42
14:53:53
14:54:21
14:55:36
14:38:17
14:26:39
14:40:12
15:00:05
15:04:57
14:45:54
15:06:45
14:33:37
14:33:27
14:36:46
14:37:17
14:43:15
14:41:00
15:15:51
14:42:53
14:43:43
15:19:58
15:20:04
14:46:12
15:21:14
14:51:18
14:46:06
14:48:00
15:23:01
15:23:08
15:07:07
14:51:38
14:53:44
15:09:19
14:55:18
14:55:36
15:32:55
15:12:15
15:02:10
14:58:17
15:03:56
15:01:36
15:01:50
15:32:34
15:38:06
15:38:23
15:04:19
15:39:56
15:09:42
15:06:07
15:24:05
15:49:20
15:14:18
15:18:25
15:15:58

15:16:04

09:26:33
08:54:25
08:53:09
09:24:18
08:56:17
08:56:20
08:56:56
09:31:24
08:59:23
09:33:34
09:34:02
09:35:17
09:17:58
09:06:20
09:19:53
09:39:46
09:44:38
09:25:35
09:46:26
09:13:18
09:13:08
09:16:27
09:16:58
09:22:56
09:20:41
09:55:32
09:22:34
09:23:24
09:59:39
09:59:45
09:25:53
10:00:55
09:30:59
09:25:47
09:27:41
10:02:42
10:02:49
09:46:48
09:31:19
09:33:25
09:49:00
09:34:59
09:35:17
10:12:36
09:51:56
09:41:51
09:37:58
09:43:37
09:41:17
09:41:31
10:12:15
10:17:47
10:18:04
09:44:00
10:19:37
09:49:23
09:45:48
10:03:46
10:29:01
09:53:59
09:58:06
09:55:39

09:55:45

967.58
967.21
966.29
963.97
963.84
963.75
960.10
959.36
955.74
955.74
954.96
952.89
949.00
946.11
938.96
938.25
937.65
936.22
934.77
934.20
931.38
928.91
928.05
924.53
921.89
920.49
918.81
918.09
914.17
914.01
91342
912.24
911.50
910.56
910.53
909.54
909.36
902.37
901.74
899.02
899.00
898.97
898.50
894.84
894.55
89447
894.33
891.77
889.22
888.83
888.47
887.33
886.93
885.09
884.71
883.04
880.24
877.02
871.49
870.82
870.17
867.74

864.76

87.29
87.06
86.82
86.59
86.35
86.12
85.88
85.65
85.41
85.18
84.94
84.71
84.47
84.24
84.00
83.76
83.53
83.29
83.06
82.82
82.59
82.35
82.12
81.88
81.65
81.41
81.18
80.94
80.71
80.47
80.24
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

127.907
130.233
132.558
134.884
137.209
139.535
141.860
144.186
146.512
148.837
151.163
153.488
155.814
158.140
160.465
162.791
165.116
167.442
169.767
172.093
174.419
176.744
179.070
181.395
183.721
186.047
188.372
190.698
193.023
195.349
197.674
200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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T enb>XnUHCbKKA M.B.
Tuma M.O.
Caska B.C.
Lliseg P.B.
Tuma M.O.
Tuma M.O.
OxHny C.M.

T enb>XnHCbkni M.B.
OxHnu C.M.
enb>XnHcbkui M.B.
[enbxuHcbknii M.B.
[ enb>XnHcbkui M.B.
[Oy6pascbkuii B.B.
Tuma M.O.
Xomuk O.C.
LliBeg, P.B.

' enb>XnHCbkui M.B.
[Oy6pascbkuii B.B.
Onina A.C.
Tuma O.M.
Caska B.C.
Tuma M.O.
Tuma M.O.
BogHap B.M.
Tuma M.O.

[ enb>XnHcbkuii M.B.
Tuma O.M.
Bypwuii |.1.

[ enb>XnHCbkn M.B.
T enb>XnHCbkMA M.B.
Tuma M.O.
Onina A.C.
BoaHap B.M.
Caska B.C.
Tuma M.O.

[ enb>XnHcbkuii M.B.
T enb>XUHCbKKA M.B.
[lybpaBcbkuii B.B.
Caska B.C.
OxHuu C.M.
[Jy6pascbkuii B.B.
Tuma M.O.
Tuma O.M.

T enb>XnHCbKMA M.B.
[Jy6pascbkuii B.B.
boaHap B.M.
Tuma M.O.
BogHap B.M.
Tuma M.O.
Mopga O.3.
Llises P.B.
Onina A.C.
enb>XnHcbkui M.B.
Tuma M.O.

[ enb>XnHcbkui M.B.
BbogHap HO.B.
Tuma P.O.
[Jy6paBcbkuii B.B.
lenb>xnHcbknii M.B.
Bypuii |1.
BogHap HO.B.
Mopga O.3.

Caeka B.C.

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip



2214963-19 0 515643 15:17:21  09:57:02 863.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tuma P.O. Cambip
2227821-20 1 517251 15:20:12  09:59:53 862.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Bypwi |.4. Cambip
2268889-18 1 515511  15:19:10  09:58:51 860.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 OxHny CM. Cambip
DER-54433-20 0 516.871 15:28:46  10:08:27 849.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Mopaa O.3. Cambip
2218810-17 0 516.871 15:35:12  10:14:53 840.60 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mopaa O.3. Cambip

18.02.2026 10:32:43



